17 18
RES-A Heavy Duty Revolving Warning Light for Harsh Environment
φ224mm diameter.
Integral Rotating Parabolic Reflector: For enhanced visibility from a distance.
Installation: Indoors—upright, inverted, sideways; Outdoors—upright only.
Main Body: Aluminum alloy die-cast with silver color baked finish.
Dome: Acrylic resin covered with clear hard-glass, and metal guard.
Available Colors: Red, Amber, Green and Blue.
IP66
The metal cable gland is an optional part.  Needs special order.
Robust Heavy Duty Revolving Warning Light
■ Dimensions ■ RES-A Type■ Dimensions
LFH-EX EXPLOSION-SAFE
Mounting Dimension
130
Mounting Hole
4- ø9
13
0
29
6
（80）
227
□130
□150 5
   RES-120A AC 115~120V
0.05A
  RES-220A AC 200~220V
   RES-240A AC 230~240V
Rated VoltageModel
The metal cable gland is only available as an option.  Please order it separately.
Bulb Mass
0.9A   RES-12A DC 12V
Rotations
per
Minute
0.5A   RES-24A DC 24V
0.3A   RES-48A DC 48V
  RES-100A AC 100~110V
Current
170
170
150

Weight (+/- 10%) 20.1oz (570g) 21.5oz (610g)
■ Specifications
■ How to Order
■ Wiring
LFH-24-□-EX
Model
(Unit : mm)
(Unit : mm)
Color
R: Red
Y: Yellow
B: Blue
Rated Voltage
24: DC24V
M2: AC100-240V
Power
Source